## SEWANEE

## The University of the South

## The School of Theology

## Financial Aid Disclosure: 2025-2026 Academic Year

From time to time, for the purposes of ensuring student financial stability and adequate funding from appropriate sources it is necessary to discuss financial aid packages and support with other parties funding your education. To that end, students are asked to sign the following waiver.

As a student enrolled in the School of Theology, I consent to the disclosure of any financial aid information from my records to the judicatory official listed below.

This authorization will remain in effect for the current academic year. I understand that a new form will be required in each subsequent year of my enrollment. I may cancel this authorization at any time by submitting a written request to the School of Theology Dean's Office, except where a disclosure has already been made due to my prior authorization. I further understand that The University of the South complies with the Family Education Rights and Privacy Act of 1974 as amended (FERPA) and The University of the South Education Records and FERPA policy and will disclose information to the person (s) named below at its discretion and as provided by law.

By signing this authorization, I am waiving my rights of nondisclosure of these records under federal law only to the person(s) specifically listed below. This release does not permit the disclosure of these records to any other persons or entities without my written permission. I freely give this authorization and release and hold harmless The University of the South from any and all liability or damage which may result from the disclosure of information herein authorized.

Bishop/Ecclesiastical Authority	
Name	
Title	
Email	
Phone	
<b>Rector/Vicar/Priest-in-Charge</b> Name	
Title	
Email	
Phone	
Signing my name below signifies I am completing the disclosure authorization.	
Nama	Data